Bus

Bus RE10

Direction
Pasewalk — Anklam

5 stops

Open route schedule

Pasewalk

Jatznick Bahnhof

Ferdinandshof Ferdinandshof

Ducherow Bahnhof

Anklam

Route schedule
Pasewalk — Anklam

Go to website

Monday 21:01
Tuesday 21:01
Wednesday 21:01
Thursday 21:01
Friday 21:01
Saturday 21:01
Sunday -
Route info
Direction: Pasewalk
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

lh'\\ Usedom +

.‘\r‘kll

chkermllur‘dt—:
Sk Naturpark LE].G'L‘E'”
M am Stettiner
Haff
T _ange]nw Truppentbungsplerz

B RE10

Jagerhriick

InEii‘.reetr\'1a|:J contributors


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289

Direction
Anklam — Greifswald

6 stops

Open route schedule

Anklam

Klein Blinzow Bahnhof

Zussow Bahnhof

Grof’ Kiesow

Greifswald Sid

Greifswald

Route schedule
Anklam — Greifswald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Anklam
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

21:21

21:21

21:21

21:26

21:26

21:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289

Direction Route schedule

Greifswald — Stralsund Hauptbahnhof Greifswald — Stralsund Hauptbahnhof
5 stops Monday 21:46
Open route schedule
Tuesday 03:45-21:46
Greifswald
Wednesday 03:45-21:46
Jeeser Bahnhof
Thursday 21:47
Miltzow
Friday 21:47
Wistenfelde
Stralsund Hauptbahnhof Saturday 21:47
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Greifswald
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289

Direction
Anklam — Pasewalk

5 stops

Open route schedule

Anklam

Ducherow Bahnhof

Ferdinandshof Ferdinandshof

Jatznick Bahnhof

Pasewalk

Route schedule
Anklam — Pasewalk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Anklam
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

19:40-21:40

19:40-21:40

19:40-21:40

19:39-21:40

20:25-21:40

21:40

21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289

Direction
Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Greifswald

5 stops

Open route schedule

Stralsund Hauptbahnhof

Woistenfelde

Miltzow

Jeeser Bahnhof

Greifswald

Route schedule
Stralsund Hauptbahnhof — Greifswald

Monday 19:10-21:10
Tuesday 00:10-21:10
Wednesday 00:10-21:10
Thursday 19:10-21:10
Friday 21:10
Saturday 21:10
Sunday 21:10
Route info

Direction: Stralsund Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289

Direction Route schedule

Greifswald — Anklam Greifswald — Anklam
6 stops Monday 19:10-21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:10-21:10
Greifswald

Wednesday 19:10-21:10
Greifswald Sid

Thursday 19:10-21:10
Grol3 Kiesow

Friday 21:10
Zissow Bahnhof
Klein Biinzow Bahnhof Saturday 21:10
Anklam Sunday 21:10

Route info

Direction: Greifswald
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

RE10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Greifswald

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-1581135217-3654448289

